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I. Read the paragraph below and fill in the blanks using ‘a, an,’ or ‘the’. 

 

It is said that __1__ computer is __2__ electronic extension of the human brain.  

Therefore, in principle, __3__ computer can do all those activities which __4__ human brain can 

do. Today computers are found to be __5__ most useful devices as knowledge providers.  

Another important field of application of computers is __6__ development of robots. __7__ 

internet has brought __8__drastic change in communication systems. 

 

II. In the following paragraph, insert ‘a, an’, or ‘the’ wherever necessary and rewrite the 

sentences. 

 

In our family, we have planned to take __1__ children to __2__ zoo __3__ next Sunday. 

__4__ van has been arranged and we are sure to have __5__ comfortable journey. Zoo is __6__ 

interesting place for __7__ children who enjoy watching __8__ animals and wan t to know more 

about them. Even __9__ youngsters love to visit __10__ zoo. 
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ANSWER KEY 

 

I 

1. the 

2. an 

3. a 

4. the 

5. the 

6. the 

7. the 

8. a

 

II 

1. the 

2. a 

3. the 

4. A 

5. a 

6. an 

7. the 

8. the 

9. the 

10. a

 

www.Padasalai.Net                                                                www.Trb Tnpsc.Com

Kindly Send me Your Key Answer to Our email id - Padasalai.net@gmail.Com

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

www.P
ad

as
al

ai
.N

et

https://www.whatsapp.com/channel/0029VaAqUqk9Bb672tBn033m
https://www.padasalai.net/

